
Knights of Columbus Our Lady of Victory Council 7968 

Save The Date:  List Submitted by Michael Winner.

Greetings Brothers All,

For your referencing review and information, listed below are dates of upcoming events or activities of relevance. Additional 
information may be annotated on posted Monthly Calendars. Please plan accordingly. Hope to see you there!

April 25 (Thursday) VA Biloxi Trip; Hosting BINGO for the veterans.
April 27 (Saturday) Membership Social / 1st-3rd D Exemplification at Hall; 1:00 pm. 
April 27 (Saturday) Spanish Virtual 4th D Exemplification.
April 30 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 2

May 2 (Thursday) Assembly Meeting; followed by Council Officers’ Meeting [Slate of New Officers] 
May 5 (Sunday) Cinco de Mayo
May 7 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 3
May 8 (Wednesday) Council Meeting – 7:00 pm [Council Brotherhood social meal at 6:00 pm]. 
May 9 (Thursday) Ascension of Jesus
May 9 (Thursday) District Exemplification at Hall; 5:30 pm Show – 6:00 pm Start. 
May 11 (Saturday) Quarterly Highway Cleanup; Organizing Storage Shed
May 12 (Sunday) Solemnity of the Ascension of the Lord (Observed) ** May 12 (Sunday) Mother’s Day
May 14 (Tuesday) OLV Care Center Food Truck; Arrive by 11:30 am. 
May 14 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 1
May 19 (Sunday) Pentecost
May 21 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 2
May 23-26 (Thursday – Monday) 120th FL State Convention – Orlando
May 26 (Sunday) Solemnity of the Most Holy Trinity
May 27 (Monday) Memorial Day (Observed) 
May 28 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 3
May 30 (Thursday) Feast of Corpus Christi

June 4 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 1
June 6 (Thursday) Assembly Business Meeting; followed by Council Officers’ Meeting
June 11 (Tuesday) Catholic Charities Care (Food) Van – OLV CCC; by 11:30 am
June 11 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 2
June 12 (Wednesday) Council Business Meeting 7:00 pm [Council Brotherhood social meal at 6:00 pm]. 
June 14 (Friday) Flag Day



June 15 (Saturday) OLV Parish Joint Finance & Pastoral Council Meeting; 9:00 am.
June 16 (Sunday) Father’s Day
June 18 (Tuesday) BINGO – Team 3
June 19 (Wednesday) Juneteenth
June 20 (Thursday) Don Braun Columbian Home Meeting; 6:30 pm
June 25 (Tuesday)  *NO BINGO*
June 29 (Saturday) Installation of New Officers [after 4:00 pm Mass at OLV]. 

July 1 (Monday) + New Fraternal Year Begins +

July 3 (Wednesday) OLV - KofC Rosary at 5:30 pm; Mass and Holy Hour to follow.
July 4 (Thursday) INDEPENDENCE DAY ** Twin Hills Knights Hall Fundraiser Cookout       /       City Fireworks  **
July 4 (Thursday) Assembly Business Meeting. [[TO BE MOVED]]??
July 9 (Tuesday) BINGO Team -
July 10 (Wednesday) Council Business Meeting 7:00 pm [Council Brotherhood social meal at 6:00 pm].  
July 16 (Tuesday) Catholic Charities Care (Food) Van – OLV CCC; by 11:30 am

July 20-21 (Saturday/Sunday) OLV CC “Christmas in July Bazaar”  ????
July 23 (Tuesday) BINGO Team
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